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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Albert Oh Chestnut Hill, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Alex Stimpson + Brad Cadigan

Alex Snickenberger Boston, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Jordan Burke + Tommy Parker

Alex Stimpson Cape Cod, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Albert Oh + Brad Cadigan

Alexander Geanakos New Canaan, CT 8:10 AM 10 USGA White Brian Donovan + Hunter Thayer

Andrew Sterge Wayne, PA 9:00 AM 10 USGA White Christopher Okeefe + James Cimini

Benjamin Jenkins Mashpee, MA 8:40 AM 10 USGA White Derek Wayman + Scott Copeland

Brad Cadigan South Weymouth, MA 8:10 AM 1 USGA White Albert Oh + Alex Stimpson

Brian Donovan Canton, MA 8:10 AM 10 USGA White Alexander Geanakos + Hunter Thayer

Brian Secia Nantucket, MA 8:50 AM 10 USGA White Kevin Boggan + Paul Corcoran

Brian Wolgast Boston, MA 8:30 AM 1 USGA White Craig Medeiros + Phil Holden

Cam Moniz Seekonk, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White Doug Clapp + Robert Owen

Christopher Okeefe Rockville Centre, NY 9:00 AM 10 USGA White Andrew Sterge + James Cimini

Colin Andrade Sandwich, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White Patrick Frodigh + Ricky Stimets

Craig Medeiros Lakeville, MA 8:30 AM 1 USGA White Brian Wolgast + Phil Holden

Daniel Schwartz Brookline, MA 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Michael D'Angelo + Scott Rynning

Derek Schug Hanover, MA 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Greg Hogan + Robert Henley

Derek Wayman Arlington, MA 8:40 AM 10 USGA White Benjamin Jenkins + Scott Copeland

Devin Russell Duxbury, MA 8:00 AM 10 USGA White Garrett Ream + Matthew Cornuet

Doug Clapp Walpole, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White Cam Moniz + Robert Owen

Garrett Ream Yarmouth, MA 8:00 AM 10 USGA White Devin Russell + Matthew Cornuet

Gene Gonzalez Boston, MA 8:20 AM 10 USGA White Jared Pane + Paul Romano

Geoffrey Holt Ayer, MA 8:30 AM 10 USGA White John Mccarthy + Justin Bearse

George Zolotas Peabody, MA 8:50 AM 1 USGA White Jack Hughes + Stephen Kuhn

Glenn Kelley Sherborn, MA 9:10 AM 1 USGA White Michael Kuzara + Nathan Roberts

Greg Hogan Andover, MA 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Derek Schug + Robert Henley

Henry Smith Edgartown, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Kolby Simmons + Trevor Kenney

Hunter Thayer Burlington, VT 8:10 AM 10 USGA White Alexander Geanakos + Brian Donovan

Jack Hughes Barrington, RI 8:50 AM 1 USGA White George Zolotas + Stephen Kuhn

James Cimini Stoughton, MA 9:00 AM 10 USGA White Andrew Sterge + Christopher Okeefe

Jared Pane Barnstable, MA 8:20 AM 10 USGA White Gene Gonzalez + Paul Romano

Jeff Lindo Rehoboth, MA 8:40 AM 1 USGA White Jim Forsgard + Matt Czarnecki

Jeff Piltch Boston, MA 9:40 AM 10 USGA White Phil Clark

Jim Forsgard Scituate, MA 8:40 AM 1 USGA White Jeff Lindo + Matt Czarnecki
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John Lazor Westwood, MA 9:10 AM 10 USGA White Mike Dunham + Steven Tasho

John Mccarthy East Greenwich, RI 8:30 AM 10 USGA White Geoffrey Holt + Justin Bearse

Jordan Burke Needham, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Alex Snickenberger + Tommy Parker

Jordan Mcrobie San Jose, CA 10:00 AM 1 USGA White Tim Acquaviva + Whitney Trimble

Joseph Hunt Centerville, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Matt Montt + Mike Calef

Josh Thomas Phoenix, AZ 9:30 AM 10 USGA White Robert Vollero + Shuvam Bhaumik

Justin Bearse Centerville, MA 8:30 AM 10 USGA White Geoffrey Holt + John Mccarthy

Kevin Blaser Somerset, MA 9:20 AM 10 USGA White Sam Russell

Kevin Boggan Harwich Port, MA 8:50 AM 10 USGA White Brian Secia + Paul Corcoran

Kolby Simmons Attleboro, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Henry Smith + Trevor Kenney

Mark Grady Hingham, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White Matthew Miller + Michael Reghitto

Matt Czarnecki Canton, MA 8:40 AM 1 USGA White Jeff Lindo + Jim Forsgard

Matt Montt Boston, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Joseph Hunt + Mike Calef

Matthew Cornuet Buzzards Bay, MA 8:00 AM 10 USGA White Devin Russell + Garrett Ream

Matthew Miller Hanover, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White Mark Grady + Michael Reghitto

Michael D'Angelo East Greenwich, RI 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Daniel Schwartz + Scott Rynning

Michael Kuzara Billerica, MA 9:10 AM 1 USGA White Glenn Kelley + Nathan Roberts

Michael Reghitto Marstons Mills, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White Mark Grady + Matthew Miller

Mike Calef West Bridgewater, MA 9:40 AM 1 USGA White Joseph Hunt + Matt Montt

Mike Dunham Concord, MA 9:10 AM 10 USGA White John Lazor + Steven Tasho

Nathan Roberts Nantucket, MA 9:10 AM 1 USGA White Glenn Kelley + Michael Kuzara

Patrick Frodigh Dedham, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White Colin Andrade + Ricky Stimets

Paul Corcoran Holden, MA 8:50 AM 10 USGA White Brian Secia + Kevin Boggan

Paul Romano San Francisco, CA 8:20 AM 10 USGA White Gene Gonzalez + Jared Pane

Peter Hartmann Sandwich, MA 10:00 AM 10 USGA White Ryan Masteller + Tyler Kett

Phil Clark Milton, MA 9:40 AM 10 USGA White Jeff Piltch

Phil Holden Medfield, MA 8:30 AM 1 USGA White Brian Wolgast + Craig Medeiros

Ricky Stimets Osterville, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White Colin Andrade + Patrick Frodigh

Robert Henley Somerville, MA 9:30 AM 1 USGA White Derek Schug + Greg Hogan

Robert Owen Boston, MA 9:20 AM 1 USGA White Cam Moniz + Doug Clapp

Robert Vollero New York, NY 9:30 AM 10 USGA White Josh Thomas + Shuvam Bhaumik

Ryan Masteller Kennebunk, ME 10:00 AM 10 USGA White Peter Hartmann + Tyler Kett

Sam Russell Boston, MA 9:20 AM 10 USGA White Kevin Blaser

Scott Copeland Miami Beach, FL 8:40 AM 10 USGA White Benjamin Jenkins + Derek Wayman

Scott Rynning Hanover, MA 8:20 AM 1 USGA White Daniel Schwartz + Michael D'Angelo
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Shuvam Bhaumik Chelsea, MA 9:30 AM 10 USGA White Josh Thomas + Robert Vollero

Stephen Kuhn Norwell, MA 8:50 AM 1 USGA White George Zolotas + Jack Hughes

Steven Tasho North Easton, MA 9:10 AM 10 USGA White John Lazor + Mike Dunham

Tim Acquaviva Kennebunk, ME 10:00 AM 1 USGA White Jordan Mcrobie + Whitney Trimble

Tommy Parker Duxbury, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Alex Snickenberger + Jordan Burke

Trevor Kenney Sandwich, MA 9:00 AM 1 USGA White Henry Smith + Kolby Simmons

Tyler Kett Plymouth, MA 10:00 AM 10 USGA White Peter Hartmann + Ryan Masteller

Whitney Trimble Sandwich, MA 10:00 AM 1 USGA White Jordan Mcrobie + Tim Acquaviva
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